! 1-well Chamlide CMS is for the square coverslip, and available on
18 x 18 / 20 x 20/  22 x 22 / 24x24mm coverslip
! Other functions and features are the same as the standard type
Chamlide CMB.
1-well Chamlide CMS
2-well Chamlide CMS
Invisible cover
Main body
Silicone gasket
Coverslip
Bottom plate
! 2-well Chamlide CMS is for the square coverslip, and available on 18 x
18 / 20 x 20/  22 x 22 / 24x24mm coverslip
! Other functions and features are the same as the standard type
Chamlide CMM.
Invisible cover
Main body
Silicone gasket
Coverslip
Bottom plate
Coverslip available
18 mm x 18 mm
20 mm x 20 mm
22 mm x 22 mm
24 mm x 24 mm
Coverslip available
18 mm x 18 mm
20 mm x 20 mm
22 mm x 22 mm
24 mm x 24 mm
Chamlide CMS
!"##$%is($t*pe$#a.netic$c(a#1ers$3or$s56are$co7ers8ip
Cham
lide
m
agnetic cham
bers
Non-perfusion type sem
i-closed cham
bers
: Cham
lide
CM
S
29
0-well Chamlide CMS
! 4-well Chamlide CMS is for the square coverslip, and available on 18 x
18 / 20 x 20/  22 x 22 / 24x24mm coverslip
! Other functions and features are the same as the standard type
Chamlide CMM.
Invisible cover
Main body
Silicone gasket
Coverslip
Bottom plate
Specifications
24x24mm coverslip type 1-well magnetic chamber internal volume Maximum 2.0 ml / well
24x24mm coverslip type 2-well magnetic chamber internal volume Maximum 800 ! / well
24x24mm coverslip type 4-well magnetic chamber internal volume Maximum 300 ! / well
Chamber material Body                   Black PEEK
Bottom                Aluminum alloy
Cover                  Glass
Gasket                Silicone
Model No. Product
CM-S18-1 1 well Chamlide CMS for 18x18mm coverslip
CM-S20-1 1 well Chamlide CMS for 20x20mm coverslip
CM-S22-1 1 well Chamlide CMS for 22x22mm coverslip
CM-S24-1 1well Chamlide CMS for 24x24mm coverslip
CM-S18-2 2 well Chamlide CMS for 18x18mm coverslip
CM-S20-2 2 well Chamlide CMS for 20x20mm coverslip
CM-S22-2 2 well Chamlide CMS for 22x22mm coverslip
CM-S24-2 2well Chamlide CMS for 24x24mm coverslip
CM-S18-4 4 well Chamlide CMS for 18x18mm coverslip
CM-S20-4 4 well Chamlide CMS for 20x20mm coverslip
CM-S22-4 4 well Chamlide CMS for 22x22mm coverslip
CM-S24-4 4well Chamlide CMS for 24x24mm coverslip
Coverslip available
18 mm x 18 mm
20 mm x 20 mm
22 mm x 22 mm
24 mm x 24 mm
Cham
lide
m
agnetic cham
bers
Non-perfusion type sem
i-closed cham
bers
: Cham
lide
CM
S
30